
Posto
Gara

Concorrente Società Sponsor Prov. Peso
(gr.)

Piazz.
Eff.

Note

1

2

7

9

4

3

6

5

10

8

BELICCHI Ciro

FIORINI Flavio

TIRELLI Valter

BAUDINI Fabio

ROMANINI Gianfranco

VARINI Paolo

BACCHINI Gabriele

FERRARI Matteo

CARPI Cristiano

GUAGLIARDO Antonino

La Farnese - Torrilese A.D.S.

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D.

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S.

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D.

Circolo Inzani A.S.D.

Circolo Inzani A.S.D.

La Farnese - Torrilese A.D.S.

Circolo Inzani A.S.D.

Circolo Inzani A.S.D.

Team Master Mulinello A.S.D.

(Trabucco)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Trabucco)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Trabucco)

(PR)

(PR)

(PR)

(PR)

(PR)

(PR)

(PR)

(PR)

(PR)

(PR)

2.370

2.350

1.140

1.090

860

700

690

530

510

280

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
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Posto
Gara

Concorrente Società Sponsor Prov. Peso
(gr.)

Piazz.
Eff.

Note

4

2

9

6

8

1

7

5

10

3

COCCONI Gianpaolo

ALBERTELLI Marco

BARATTA Giovanni

CAVATORTA Luigi

GATTARA Gabriele

CALZETTI Adriano

BIANCHI Alessandro

RICCARDI Paolo

NIRONI Carlo

PONGHELLINI Riccardo carl

La Farnese - Torrilese A.D.S.

Circolo Inzani A.S.D.

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D.

Team Master Mulinello A.S.D.

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D.

Lenza Parmense A.D.S.

Circolo Inzani A.S.D.

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S.

Circolo Inzani A.S.D.

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S.

(Trabucco)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Trabucco)

(Tubertini)

(Maver)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(PR)

(PR)

(PR)

(PR)

(PR)

(PR)

(PR)

(PR)

(PR)

(PR)

1.410

900

900

780

750

710

620

440

430

0

1

2,5

2,5
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CAMPI ANDREA
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Posto
Gara

Concorrente Società Sponsor Prov. Peso
(gr.)

Piazz.
Eff.

Note

8

5

9

7

4

6

2

1

3

10

QUINTAVALLA Marco

BORSI Massimo

STROZZI Stefano

BRESCIANI Giuliano

SAVI Juri

VIGNALI Claudio

RUNZA Roberto

FERRARI Giovanni

IUCULANO Marco

FANTASMA 1

Circolo Inzani A.S.D.

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D.

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S.

Team Master Mulinello A.S.D.

La Farnese - Torrilese A.D.S.

Circolo Inzani A.S.D.

Circolo Inzani A.S.D.

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D.

Lenza Parmense A.D.S.

Circolo Inzani A.S.D.

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Trabucco)

(Trabucco)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Maver)

(Tubertini)

(PR)

(PR)

(PR)

(PR)

(PR)

(PR)

(PR)

(PR)

(PR)

(PR)

1.650

1.280

1.110

1.040

990

790

660

490

180
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Posto
Gara

Concorrente Società Sponsor Prov. Peso
(gr.)

Piazz.
Eff.

Note

10

4

8

7

5

9

1

3

2

6

BONINI Angelo

VITALI Gianni

QUINTAVALLA Oberto

MAROSSA Roberto

BELLETTI Luigi

BRESCIANI Giordano

BROIA Gianluca

MORDACCI Corrado

ZONI Cristian

CORRADI Giulio

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D.

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S.

Circolo Inzani A.S.D.

La Farnese - Torrilese A.D.S.

Circolo Inzani A.S.D.

Team Master Mulinello A.S.D.

Circolo Inzani A.S.D.

La Farnese - Torrilese A.D.S.

Circolo Inzani A.S.D.

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D.

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Trabucco)

(Tubertini)

(Trabucco)

(Tubertini)

(Trabucco)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(PR)

(PR)

(PR)

(PR)

(PR)

(PR)

(PR)

(PR)

(PR)

(PR)

2.830

2.150

2.110

2.030

1.870

1.770

1.710

1.510

1.440

1.220
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